


ORIENTAL - IFTAR

Ramadan Juice

Today’s soup

 - pick 2 out of our salads - 
Fattoush – Tahina – baba ghanouj

Hummus – Caesar salad

 - pick 2 out of our tasteful appetizers - 
Dolma | kibbeh | parmesan Crusted Sambousik

| Egyptian Mombar | 
spicy potatoes | tru�e Potatoes 

Main Course

Beef Shank
Lamb Shank Fattah
Beef Tenderloin

Oriental Dessert

1070

Services & Taxes are included



INTERNATIONAL - IFTAR

Ramadan Juice

Today’s soup

 - pick 2 out of our salads - 
Fattoush | Tahina | baba ghanouj | Hummus

| Caesar salad

 - pick 2 out of our tasteful appetizers - 
Dolma | kibbeh | parmesan Crusted Sambousik

| Egyptian Mombar 
spicy potatoes | Tru�e Potatoes

Main Course

Kofta Khechkhach
Tru�e mascarpone chicken

Veal Escalope & Spaghetti Bolognese
Rigatoni Steak w red peppered 

Oriental Sweets

750

Services & Taxes are included



TAJIN

Tajin Mulukhiya                                                         

Tajin Bamiya

Rice meammar with chicken

Rice meammar with beef

Tajin Dulma with beef knuckle

Tajin Dulma

120

120

250

310

330

120

MAIN COURSE SPECIALTY

Moroccan Kebab with potato

Veal Ribeye

Chateaubriand
Prime fillet of beef centered cut

600

850

1420

Services & Taxes are included



SUHOOR

 - For Two Persons -

Feteer Meshaltet | Jebnah bel tamatem
| Fried or Boiled Eggs
White or Black Honey

Yoghurt
550

 
Fried or Boiled Eggs | Foul | parmesan Crusted Sambousik

| Mankoucha | Kebbeh | Shawarma | Herbed potato
Yoghurt

475

 -  For Three Persons -

Foul | Eggs | Jebnah bel tamatem
Kebbeh | parmesan Crusted Sambousik

| Shawarma | Herbed potato
Yoghurt
900

Services & Taxes are included



HOT PLATES

SALADS

Services & Taxes are included

Foul
Falafel 
Falafel with Eggs
Omelete 
Egg with Sausage
Cheese Omelete

60
50
80
100
135
135

Fattoush
Tabouleh
Quinoa Salad
Green Salad
Steak Salad
Cheese Selection
Perfect Selection
Jebnah bel tamatem
Yoghurt 
Hummus
Baba ghanouj

125
130
300
125
310
450
150
115
25
70
70



DESSERT

RAMADAN’S DRINKS

80

Services & Taxes are included

Eastern Dessert
Kunafa with Mango
Charcoal Kunafa
Om Ali
Kunafa with Nutella
Katayef
Zalabiya
Balah El Sham

220
180
190
150
180
170
100
100

Qamar Al din
Karkadeh
Tamr Hindi
Kharoub
Sobya




